
19.011 39.487 1123.143

Enero
Volumen 

(Mm3)
Extracción 

(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado Enero

Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado Enero

Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado

1/31/2021 8.88 0.22 0.00 46.69% 19.01 1/31/2021 31.42 0.87 1.00 0.00 0.00 79.57% 1/31/2021 885.27 7.14 0.00 0 0 78.82%

2/1/2021 8.84 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.04 46.49% 19.01 2/1/2021 31.38 1.16 0.79 -0.04 0.04 79.46% 2/1/2021 858.69 5.91 0.00 -26.58 26.58 76.45%

2/2/2021 8.84 0.22 0.32 0.00 0.04 46.49% 19.01 2/2/2021 31.25 1.35 0.00 -0.13 0.17 79.14% 2/2/2021 832.06 5.44 0.00 -26.63 53.22 74.08%

2/3/2021 8.80 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.08 46.29% 19.01 2/3/2021 31.21 0.63 0.22 -0.04 0.21 79.03% 2/3/2021 810.46 6.51 0.00 -21.60 74.82 72.16%

2/4/2021 8.76 0.22 0.00 -0.04 0.11 46.09% 19.01 2/4/2021 31.21 0.62 0.73 0.00 0.21 79.03% 2/4/2021 785.91 6.94 0.00 -24.55 99.37 69.97%

2/5/2021 8.73 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.15 45.89% 19.01 2/5/2021 31.21 0.68 0.83 0.00 0.21 79.03% 2/5/2021 771.18 6.80 0.00 -14.73 114.09 68.66%

2/6/2021 8.73 0.22 0.32 0.00 0.15 45.89% 19.01 2/6/2021 31.17 1.01 0.67 -0.04 0.25 78.92% 2/6/2021 758.41 6.48 0.00 -12.77 126.86 67.53%

2/7/2021 8.69 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.19 45.69% 19.01 2/7/2021 31.08 1.08 0.22 -0.09 0.34 78.71% 2/7/2021 746.63 6.51 0.00 -11.78 138.64 66.48%

2/8/2021 8.65 0.22 0.00 -0.04 0.23 45.49% 19.01 2/8/2021 31.00 1.22 0.34 -0.08 0.42 78.49% 2/8/2021 732.88 6.61 0.00 -13.75 152.39 65.25%

2/9/2021 8.61 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.26 45.30% 19.01 2/9/2021 31.00 1.29 1.40 0.00 0.42 78.49% 2/9/2021 719.14 5.59 0.00 -13.75 166.14 64.03%

2/10/2021 8.61 0.22 0.35 0.00 0.26 45.30% 19.01 2/10/2021 30.78 2.69 0.36 -0.21 0.64 77.96% 2/10/2021 702.45 6.99 0.00 -16.69 182.83 62.54%

2/11/2021 8.57 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.30 45.10% 19.01 2/11/2021 30.74 1.14 0.76 -0.04 0.68 77.85% 2/11/2021 685.75 7.09 0.00 -16.69 199.52 61.06%

2/12/2021 8.54 0.22 0.00 -0.04 0.34 44.90% 19.01 2/12/2021 30.78 0.57 1.09 0.04 0.64 77.96% 2/12/2021 664.15 6.71 0.00 -21.60 221.12 59.13%

2/13/2021 8.54 0.21 0.24 0.00 0.34 44.90% 19.01 2/13/2021 30.83 0.47 0.98 0.04 0.59 78.07% 2/13/2021 643.57 6.99 0.00 -20.58 241.71 57.30%

2/14/2021 8.50 0.22 0.00 -0.04 0.38 44.71% 19.01 2/14/2021 30.91 0.23 1.22 0.08 0.51 78.28% 2/14/2021 638.70 6.29 0.00 -4.87 246.58 56.87%

2/15/2021 8.46 0.21 0.00 -0.03 0.41 44.52% 19.01 2/15/2021 30.87 0.13 0.00 -0.04 0.55 78.17% 2/15/2021 638.70 6.94 7.18 0.00 246.58 56.87%

2/16/2021 8.46 0.00 0.41 44.52% 19.01 2/16/2021 30.78 -0.08 0.64 77.96% 2/16/2021 637.89 -0.81 247.39 56.79%

2/17/2021 8.42 0.21 0.07 -0.04 0.45 44.31% 19.01 2/17/2021 30.74 0.48 0.05 -0.04 0.68 77.85% 2/17/2021 637.89 5.61 6.55 0.00 247.39 56.79%

2/18/2021 8.39 0.22 0.00 -0.04 0.49 44.11% 19.01 2/18/2021 30.74 0.54 0.61 0.00 0.68 77.85% 2/18/2021 637.07 5.56 0.00 -0.81 248.20 56.72%

2/19/2021 8.39 0.21 0.28 0.00 0.49 44.11% 19.01 2/19/2021 30.70 0.79 0.34 -0.04 0.72 77.74% 2/19/2021 636.26 5.63 0.00 -0.81 249.01 56.65%

2/20/2021 8.35 0.22 0.00 -0.04 0.53 43.91% 19.01 2/20/2021 30.61 0.85 0.00 -0.08 0.81 77.53% 2/20/2021 635.45 5.58 0.00 -0.81 249.82 56.58%

2/21/2021 8.31 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.57 43.72% 19.01 2/21/2021 30.61 0.85 0.91 0.00 0.81 77.53% 2/21/2021 635.45 5.60 8.39 0.00 249.82 56.58%

2/22/2021 8.27 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.60 43.52% 19.01 Promedio 0.21 Promedio 0.07 2/22/2021 30.57 0.82 0.41 -0.04 0.85 77.42% Promedio 0.86 Promedio 0.55 2/22/2021 634.64 5.55 0.00 -0.81 250.64 56.51% Promedio 6.04 Promedio 2.59
2/23/2021 8.24 0.22 0.00 -0.04 0.64 43.32% 19.01 Máximo 0.22 Máximo 0.35 2/23/2021 30.53 0.85 0.46 -0.04 0.89 77.32% Máximo 2.69 Máximo 1.40 2/23/2021 634.64 4.19 6.82 0.00 250.64 56.51% Máximo 7.09 Máximo 9.12
2/24/2021 8.19 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.68 43.09% 19.01 Mínimo 0.21 Mínimo 0.00 2/24/2021 30.49 0.83 0.41 -0.04 0.93 77.21% Mínimo 0.11 Mínimo 0.00 2/24/2021 634.64 5.54 7.70 0.00 250.64 56.51% Mínimo 4.19 Mínimo 0.00
2/25/2021 8.19 0.22 0.35 0.00 0.68 43.09% 19.01 2/25/2021 30.40 0.81 0.00 -0.08 1.02 76.99% 2/25/2021 634.64 5.51 9.12 0.00 250.64 56.51%

2/26/2021 8.16 0.21 0.00 -0.03 0.72 42.93% 19.01 2/26/2021 30.40 0.85 0.95 0.00 1.02 76.99% 2/26/2021 634.64 5.53 8.79 0.00 250.64 56.51%

2/27/2021 8.13 0.22 0.00 -0.04 0.75 42.74% 19.01 8.09 42.54% 2/27/2021 30.36 1.22 0.87 -0.04 1.06 76.89% 30.36 76.89% 2/27/2021 634.64 5.55 7.48 0.00 250.64 56.51% 634.64 56.51%
2/28/2021 8.09 0.21 0.00 -0.04 0.79 42.54% 19.01 10.92 57.46% 2/28/2021 30.36 0.11 0.20 0.00 1.06 76.89% 9.13 23.11% 2/28/2021 634.64 5.48 7.99 0.00 250.64 56.51% 488.50 43.49%

19.01

19.01

19.01

300 781.7 83.784
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diaria (Mm3)
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Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado

1/31/2021 68.30 2.67 0.91 0 0 22.77% 1/31/2021 819.3 23.10 225.05 0 0 104.80% 1/31/2021 15.35 0.30 0.04 0 0 18.32%

2/1/2021 68.10 2.54 0.94 -0.20 0.20 22.70% 2/1/2021 840.28 22.00 222.93 21.03 -21.03 107.49% 2/1/2021 15.31 0.30 0.01 -0.04 0.04 18.27%

2/2/2021 67.90 3.11 1.16 -0.20 0.40 22.63% 2/2/2021 862.81 22.00 221.66 22.53 -43.56 110.38% 2/2/2021 15.27 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.08 18.22%

2/3/2021 67.70 1.90 0.04 -0.20 0.60 22.57% 2/3/2021 879.34 22.00 219.91 16.52 -60.08 112.49% 2/3/2021 15.23 0.30 0.03 -0.04 0.12 18.18%

2/4/2021 67.50 2.75 0.90 -0.20 0.80 22.50% 2/4/2021 896.84 18.00 215.85 17.51 -77.59 114.73% 2/4/2021 15.19 0.30 0.04 -0.04 0.15 18.13%

2/5/2021 67.30 2.40 0.53 -0.20 1.00 22.43% 2/5/2021 911.84 18.00 130.10 15.00 -92.59 116.65% 2/5/2021 15.15 0.30 0.06 -0.04 0.19 18.09%

2/6/2021 67.10 2.53 0.49 -0.20 1.20 22.37% 2/6/2021 915.17 12.00 129.16 3.33 -95.92 117.07% 2/6/2021 15.11 0.30 0.03 -0.04 0.23 18.04%

2/7/2021 66.90 2.98 0.96 -0.20 1.40 22.30% 2/7/2021 915.17 12.00 134.15 0.00 -95.92 117.07% 2/7/2021 15.04 0.30 0.00 -0.08 0.31 17.95%

2/8/2021 66.70 2.23 0.46 -0.20 1.60 22.23% 2/8/2021 926.84 12.00 131.90 11.66 -107.59 118.57% 2/8/2021 15.00 0.30 0.01 -0.04 0.35 17.90%

2/9/2021 66.50 2.42 0.51 -0.20 1.80 22.17% 2/9/2021 931.84 12.00 130.16 5.00 -112.59 119.21% 2/9/2021 14.92 0.30 0.00 -0.08 0.43 17.81%

2/10/2021 66.30 2.66 0.70 -0.20 2.00 22.10% 2/10/2021 938.50 18.00 165.90 6.67 -119.25 120.06% 2/10/2021 14.88 0.30 0.01 -0.04 0.46 17.76%

2/11/2021 66.10 4.53 2.61 -0.20 2.20 22.03% 2/11/2021 946.84 18.00 188.00 8.33 -127.58 121.13% 2/11/2021 14.84 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.50 17.72%

2/12/2021 65.90 2.67 0.45 -0.20 2.40 21.97% 2/12/2021 961.83 18.00 181.87 15.00 -142.58 123.04% 2/12/2021 14.77 0.30 0.00 -0.08 0.58 17.62%

2/13/2021 65.70 1.54 0.00 -0.20 2.60 21.90% 2/13/2021 970.16 16.00 175.70 8.33 -150.91 124.11% 2/13/2021 14.73 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.62 17.58%

2/14/2021 65.50 0.35 0.00 -0.20 2.80 21.83% 2/14/2021 981.83 16.00 35.32 11.66 -162.58 125.60% 2/14/2021 14.69 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.66 17.53%

2/15/2021 65.30 1.01 0.00 -0.20 3.00 21.77% 2/15/2021 981.83 16.00 17.73 0.00 -162.58 125.60% 2/15/2021 14.65 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.70 17.49%

2/16/2021 65.10 -0.20 3.20 21.70% 2/16/2021 970.16 -11.66 -150.91 124.11% 2/16/2021 14.61 -0.04 0.73 17.44%

2/17/2021 64.90 2.99 0.82 -0.20 3.40 21.63% 2/17/2021 961.83 16.00 7.60 -8.33 -142.58 123.04% 2/17/2021 14.57 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.77 17.39%

2/18/2021 64.70 2.69 0.57 -0.20 3.60 21.57% 2/18/2021 958.50 14.00 7.19 -3.33 -139.25 122.62% 2/18/2021 14.49 0.30 0.00 -0.08 0.85 17.30%

2/19/2021 64.50 2.76 0.61 -0.20 3.80 21.50% 2/19/2021 953.50 14.00 7.10 -5.00 -134.25 121.98% 2/19/2021 14.46 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.89 17.26%

2/20/2021 64.30 2.91 0.84 -0.20 4.00 21.43% 2/20/2021 946.84 14.00 6.94 -6.67 -127.58 121.13% 2/20/2021 14.42 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.93 17.21%

2/21/2021 64.10 3.14 1.08 -0.20 4.20 21.37% 2/21/2021 943.50 14.00 6.99 -3.33 -124.25 120.70% 2/21/2021 14.38 0.30 0.00 -0.04 0.97 17.16%

2/22/2021 63.90 2.43 0.75 -0.20 4.40 21.30% Promedio 2.54 Promedio 0.72 2/22/2021 940.17 14.00 6.54 -3.33 -120.92 120.27% Promedio 15.63 Promedio 88.24 2/22/2021 14.34 0.30 0.00 -0.04 1.01 17.12% Promedio 0.30 Promedio 0.01
2/23/2021 63.70 2.67 0.66 -0.20 4.60 21.23% Máximo 4.53 Máximo 2.61 2/23/2021 936.84 14.00 6.48 -3.33 -117.58 119.85% Máximo 22.00 Máximo 222.93 2/23/2021 14.30 0.30 0.00 -0.04 1.04 17.07% Máximo 0.30 Máximo 0.06
2/24/2021 63.50 2.70 0.80 -0.20 4.80 21.17% Mínimo 0.35 Mínimo 0.00 2/24/2021 935.17 14.00 7.09 -1.67 -115.92 119.63% Mínimo 12.00 Mínimo 6.39 2/24/2021 14.26 0.30 0.00 -0.04 1.08 17.02% Mínimo 0.30 Mínimo 0.00
2/25/2021 63.30 2.65 0.76 -0.20 5.00 21.10% 2/25/2021 923.51 14.00 6.89 -11.67 -104.25 118.14% 2/25/2021 14.23 0.30 0.03 -0.04 1.12 16.98%

2/26/2021 63.10 2.72 1.06 -0.20 5.20 21.03% 2/26/2021 918.51 14.00 6.54 -5.00 -99.26 117.50% 2/26/2021 14.19 0.30 0.03 -0.04 1.16 16.93%

2/27/2021 62.90 1.87 0.00 -0.20 5.40 20.97% 62.70 20.90% 2/27/2021 908.51 14.00 6.39 -10.00 -89.26 116.22% 901.84 115.37% 2/27/2021 14.11 0.30 0.00 -0.08 1.24 16.84% 14.07 16.79%
2/28/2021 62.70 3.52 1.78 -0.20 5.60 20.90% 237.30 79.10% 2/28/2021 901.84 14.00 6.43 -6.66 -82.59 115.37% -120.14 -15.37% 2/28/2021 14.07 0.30 0.03 -0.04 1.28 16.79% 69.71 83.21%

47.295 24.589 21.168

Enero
Volumen 

(Mm3)
Extracción 

(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado Enero

Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado Enero

Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado

1/31/2021 13.48 0.00 0.18 0 0 28.51% 1/31/2021 16.59 0.00 0.27 0 0 67.48% 1/31/2021 15.57 0.00 0.18 0 0 73.55%
2/1/2021 13.48 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/1/2021 16.59 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.00 67.48% 2/1/2021 15.67 0.00 1.37 0.10 -0.10 74.05%
2/2/2021 13.48 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/2/2021 16.59 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 67.48% 2/2/2021 15.67 0.00 0.16 0.00 -0.10 74.05%
2/3/2021 13.48 0.00 0.14 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/3/2021 16.78 0.00 2.30 0.18 -0.18 68.23% 2/3/2021 15.74 0.00 0.97 0.07 -0.18 74.38%
2/4/2021 13.48 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/4/2021 16.78 0.00 0.08 0.00 -0.18 68.23% 2/4/2021 15.81 0.00 0.98 0.07 -0.25 74.71%
2/5/2021 13.48 0.00 0.14 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/5/2021 16.78 0.00 0.14 0.00 -0.18 68.23% 2/5/2021 15.81 0.00 0.16 0.00 -0.25 74.71%
2/6/2021 13.48 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/6/2021 16.96 0.13 2.32 0.18 -0.37 68.97% 2/6/2021 15.89 0.00 0.93 0.07 -0.32 75.04%
2/7/2021 13.48 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/7/2021 16.96 0.13 0.23 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/7/2021 15.92 0.00 0.53 0.03 -0.35 75.21%
2/8/2021 13.48 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/8/2021 16.96 0.13 0.27 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/8/2021 15.96 0.00 0.54 0.04 -0.39 75.38%
2/9/2021 13.48 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/9/2021 16.96 0.13 0.23 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/9/2021 15.96 0.00 0.13 0.00 -0.39 75.38%

2/10/2021 13.48 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/10/2021 16.96 0.13 0.17 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/10/2021 15.96 0.18 0.32 0.00 -0.39 75.38%
2/11/2021 13.48 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/11/2021 16.96 0.13 0.18 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/11/2021 15.96 0.40 0.53 0.00 -0.39 75.38%
2/12/2021 13.48 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/12/2021 16.96 0.13 0.39 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/12/2021 15.99 0.40 0.88 0.03 -0.42 75.54%
2/13/2021 13.48 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/13/2021 16.96 0.13 0.13 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/13/2021 15.85 0.00 0.00 -0.14 -0.28 74.88%
2/14/2021 13.48 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/14/2021 16.96 0.13 0.16 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/14/2021 15.81 0.00 0.00 -0.04 -0.25 74.71%
2/15/2021 13.48 - 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/15/2021 16.96 - 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/15/2021 19.66 - 3.85 -4.09 92.89%
2/16/2021 13.48 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/16/2021 16.96 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/16/2021 15.78 -3.88 -0.21 74.55%
2/17/2021 13.48 0.00 0.05 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/17/2021 16.96 0.00 0.05 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/17/2021 15.78 0.00 0.05 0.00 -0.21 74.55%
2/18/2021 13.48 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/18/2021 16.96 0.00 0.05 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/18/2021 15.78 0.00 0.04 0.00 -0.21 74.55%
2/19/2021 13.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/19/2021 16.96 0.00 0.00 -0.37 68.97% 2/19/2021 15.89 0.00 0.11 -0.32 75.04%
2/20/2021 13.48 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/20/2021 17.29 0.00 3.98 0.33 -0.70 70.31% 2/20/2021 16.03 0.00 1.70 0.14 -0.46 75.71%
2/21/2021 13.48 0.00 0.05 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/21/2021 17.29 0.00 0.13 0.00 -0.70 70.31% 2/21/2021 16.10 0.00 0.87 0.07 -0.53 76.04%
2/22/2021 13.48 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/22/2021 17.29 0.00 0.07 0.00 -0.70 70.31% 2/22/2021 16.10 0.00 0.07 0.00 -0.53 76.04%
2/23/2021 13.48 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 28.51% Promedio 0.00 Promedio 0.10 2/23/2021 17.29 0.00 0.09 0.00 -0.70 70.31% Promedio 0.04 Promedio 0.47 2/23/2021 16.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 -0.53 76.04% Promedio 0.04 Promedio 0.53
2/24/2021 13.48 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 28.51% Máximo 0.00 Máximo 0.16 2/24/2021 17.29 0.00 0.08 0.00 -0.70 70.31% Máximo 0.13 Máximo 3.98 2/24/2021 16.17 0.00 0.98 0.07 -0.60 76.39% Máximo 0.40 Máximo 1.70
2/25/2021 13.48 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 28.51% Mínimo 0.00 Mínimo 0.03 2/25/2021 17.29 0.00 0.07 0.00 -0.70 70.31% Mínimo 0.00 Mínimo 0.04 2/25/2021 16.25 0.00 0.95 0.08 -0.68 76.75% Mínimo 0.00 Mínimo 0.00
2/26/2021 13.48 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/26/2021 17.29 0.00 0.04 0.00 -0.70 70.31% 2/26/2021 16.25 0.00 0.04 0.00 -0.68 76.75%
2/27/2021 13.48 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.00 28.51% 2/27/2021 17.29 0.00 0.08 0.00 -0.70 70.31% 2/27/2021 16.32 0.00 0.96 0.08 -0.75 77.11%
2/28/2021 13.48 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 28.51% 13.48 28.51% 2/28/2021 17.29 0.00 0.07 0.00 -0.70 70.31% 17.29 70.31% 2/28/2021 16.32 0.00 0.10 0.00 -0.75 77.11% 16.32 77.11%

33.81 71.49% 7.30 29.69% 4.85 22.89%

874.1 2893.571 355.286

Enero
Volumen 

(Mm3)
Extracción 

(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado Enero

Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado Enero

Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado

1/31/2021 186.44 0.00 1.90 0 0 21.33% 1/31/2021 890.51 1.30 4.74 0 0 30.78% 1/31/2021 64.74 0.00 0.43 0 0 18.22%
2/1/2021 185.88 0.00 0.00 -0.56 0.56 21.27% 2/1/2021 890.51 1.30 4.54 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/1/2021 64.74 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 18.22%
2/2/2021 185.88 0.00 1.54 0.00 0.56 21.27% 2/2/2021 890.51 1.30 3.65 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/2/2021 64.84 0.00 1.65 0.11 -0.11 18.25%
2/3/2021 185.88 0.00 1.65 0.00 0.56 21.27% 2/3/2021 890.51 1.30 3.42 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/3/2021 65.06 0.00 2.94 0.22 -0.33 18.31%
2/4/2021 185.88 0.00 1.97 0.00 0.56 21.27% 2/4/2021 890.51 1.30 6.33 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/4/2021 65.06 0.00 0.55 0.00 -0.33 18.31%
2/5/2021 185.88 0.00 2.30 0.00 0.56 21.27% 2/5/2021 890.51 1.30 5.12 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/5/2021 65.06 0.00 0.39 0.00 -0.33 18.31%
2/6/2021 185.32 0.00 0.00 -0.56 1.12 21.20% 2/6/2021 890.51 1.30 5.30 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/6/2021 65.28 0.00 2.99 0.22 -0.55 18.37%
2/7/2021 185.32 0.00 1.60 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/7/2021 890.51 1.30 4.60 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/7/2021 65.28 0.00 0.32 0.00 -0.55 18.37%
2/8/2021 185.32 0.00 1.42 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/8/2021 890.51 1.30 5.33 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/8/2021 65.28 0.00 0.48 0.00 -0.55 18.37%
2/9/2021 185.32 0.00 1.62 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/9/2021 890.51 1.30 4.55 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/9/2021 65.28 0.00 0.62 0.00 -0.55 18.37%

2/10/2021 185.32 0.00 1.88 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/10/2021 890.51 1.30 4.02 0.00 0.00 30.78% 2/10/2021 65.39 0.00 1.79 0.11 -0.66 18.41%
2/11/2021 185.32 0.00 1.59 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/11/2021 889.84 1.30 7.80 -0.67 0.67 30.75% 2/11/2021 65.39 0.00 0.49 0.00 -0.66 18.41%
2/12/2021 185.32 0.00 0.63 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/12/2021 889.84 1.30 4.36 0.00 0.67 30.75% 2/12/2021 65.39 0.00 0.48 0.00 -0.66 18.41%
2/13/2021 185.32 0.00 0.46 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/13/2021 889.84 1.30 5.06 0.00 0.67 30.75% 2/13/2021 65.39 0.00 0.47 0.00 -0.66 18.41%
2/14/2021 185.32 0.00 0.37 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/14/2021 889.84 1.30 3.74 0.00 0.67 30.75% 2/14/2021 65.39 0.00 0.26 0.00 -0.66 18.41%
2/15/2021 185.32 0.00 0.05 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/15/2021 889.84 - 0.00 0.67 30.75% 2/15/2021 65.50 - 0.11 -0.77 18.44%
2/16/2021 185.32 0.00 1.12 21.20% 2/16/2021 889.84 0.00 0.67 30.75% 2/16/2021 65.61 0.11 -0.88 18.47%
2/17/2021 184.76 0.00 0.00 -0.56 1.68 21.14% 2/17/2021 889.84 1.30 5.15 0.00 0.67 30.75% 2/17/2021 65.72 0.00 1.60 0.11 -0.99 18.50%
2/18/2021 184.76 0.00 1.45 0.00 1.68 21.14% 2/18/2021 889.17 1.30 7.30 -0.67 1.33 30.73% 2/18/2021 65.72 0.00 0.08 0.00 -0.99 18.50%
2/19/2021 184.76 0.00 0.98 0.00 1.68 21.14% 2/19/2021 889.17 1.30 3.06 0.00 1.33 30.73% 2/19/2021 65.72 0.00 0.21 0.00 -0.99 18.50%
2/20/2021 184.21 0.00 0.00 -0.56 2.24 21.07% 2/20/2021 889.17 1.30 5.09 0.00 1.33 30.73% 2/20/2021 65.72 0.00 0.31 0.00 -0.99 18.50%
2/21/2021 184.21 0.00 1.38 0.00 2.24 21.07% Promedio 0.00 Promedio 1.11 2/21/2021 888.51 1.30 7.60 -0.67 2.00 30.71% Promedio 1.30 Promedio 5.39 2/21/2021 65.72 0.00 0.47 0.00 -0.99 18.50% Promedio 0.00 Promedio 0.90
2/22/2021 184.21 0.00 1.54 0.00 2.24 21.07% Máximo 0.22 Máximo 0.35 2/22/2021 888.51 1.30 5.04 0.00 2.00 30.71% Máximo 1.30 Máximo 7.80 2/22/2021 65.72 0.00 0.42 0.00 -0.99 18.50% Máximo 0.00 Máximo 3.85
2/23/2021 183.65 0.00 0.00 -0.56 2.79 21.01% Mínimo 0.21 Mínimo 0.00 2/23/2021 887.84 1.30 7.60 -0.67 2.67 30.68% Mínimo 1.30 Mínimo 3.06 2/23/2021 65.61 0.00 3.85 -0.11 -0.88 18.47% Mínimo 0.00 Mínimo 0.08
2/24/2021 183.65 0.00 1.83 0.00 2.79 21.01% 2/24/2021 887.84 1.30 5.00 0.00 2.67 30.68% 2/24/2021 65.61 0.00 0.47 0.00 -0.88 18.47%
2/25/2021 183.65 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.79 21.01% 2/25/2021 887.84 1.30 5.65 0.00 2.67 30.68% 2/25/2021 65.61 0.00 0.57 0.00 -0.88 18.47%
2/26/2021 183.65 0.00 1.93 0.00 2.79 21.01% 183.09 20.95% 2/26/2021 887.84 1.30 6.92 0.00 2.67 30.68% 887.17 30.66% 2/26/2021 65.61 0.00 0.45 0.00 -0.88 18.47% 65.61 18.47%
2/27/2021 183.09 0.00 0.00 -0.56 3.35 20.95% 691.01 79.05% 2/27/2021 887.17 1.30 7.28 -0.67 3.33 30.66% 2006.40 69.34% 2/27/2021 65.61 0.00 0.45 0.00 -0.88 18.47% 289.68 81.53%
2/28/2021 183.09 0.00 1.76 0.00 3.35 20.95% 2/28/2021 887.17 1.30 6.56 0.00 3.33 30.66% 2/28/2021 65.61 0.00 0.47 0.00 -0.88 18.47%

292.465 23.383 6.601

Enero
Volumen 

(Mm3)
Extracción 

(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) 
o Adición (+) 
diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado Enero
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diaria (Mm3)
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(Mm3)
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(m3/s)

Extracción (-
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(Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)
% de llenado

1/31/2021 143.87 0.00 4.12 0 0 49.19% 1/31/2021 12.03 0.09 0.14 0 0 51.43% 1/31/2021 3.43 0.00 0.01 0 0 51.95%
2/1/2021 144.18 0.00 4.40 0.31 -0.31 49.30% 2/1/2021 12.03 0.09 0.18 0.00 0.00 51.43% 2/1/2021 3.43 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 51.95%
2/2/2021 144.50 0.00 4.14 0.32 -0.63 49.41% 2/2/2021 12.03 0.09 0.16 0.00 0.00 51.43% 2/2/2021 3.43 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 51.95%
2/3/2021 144.82 0.00 4.06 0.32 -0.96 49.52% 2/3/2021 12.01 0.09 0.00 -0.02 0.02 51.34% 2/3/2021 3.42 0.00 0.00 -0.01 0.01 51.78%
2/4/2021 145.15 0.00 4.06 0.32 -1.28 49.63% 2/4/2021 12.01 0.09 0.19 0.00 0.02 51.34% 2/4/2021 3.42 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.01 51.78%
2/5/2021 145.31 0.00 4.05 0.16 -1.44 49.68% 2/5/2021 12.01 0.09 0.21 0.00 0.02 51.34% 2/5/2021 3.42 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.01 51.78%
2/6/2021 145.47 0.00 0.61 0.16 -1.60 49.74% 2/6/2021 11.99 0.09 0.00 -0.02 0.04 51.26% 2/6/2021 3.42 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.01 51.78%
2/7/2021 145.47 0.00 0.72 0.00 -1.60 49.74% 2/7/2021 11.99 0.09 0.17 0.00 0.04 51.26% 2/7/2021 3.42 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.01 51.78%
2/8/2021 145.47 0.00 0.56 0.00 -1.60 49.74% 2/8/2021 11.99 0.09 0.16 0.00 0.04 51.26% 2/8/2021 3.42 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.01 51.78%
